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ORDER NO. QUANT.

QUANT.ITEM

MODEL NAME

SH. of FORM NO.SH.

PROJECT TYPE

UNIT

Crane Cui A31 1 110

GB/T 1804-2000m (Unit: mm) 

PART NUMBER:TITLE:

SIZE RANGE
TOLERANCE

0.5-3
±0.1

>3-6
±0.1

>6-30
±0.2

>30-120
±0.3

>120-400
±0.5

>400-1000
±0.8

CertaDrive EL Version 

  2025-02-28    A

 9290 039 53601Xi 65W 200-350mA 185V DS 230V AW

Specification item

Value Unit

Length (A1) 210.0  (+/- 0.3) mm

Mounting hole distance (A2) 198.5  (+/-0.3) mm

Width (B) 30.0  (+/-0.5) mm

Height (C) 21.0  (+/-0.5) mm

Mounting hole diameter (D1) 4.1  (+/-0.2) mm

Mounting hole diameter (D2) 4.1  (+/-0.2) mm
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